UZT 7 #—h ZARER
2026528 3R

g
14-24mm F2.8 DG DN | Art
17-40mm F1.8 DC | Art
24-70mm F2.8 DG DN | Art
24-70mm F2.8 DG DN Il | Art
28-45mm F1.8 DG DN | Art
28-105mm F2.8 DG DN | Art

14mm F1.4 DG DN | Art

15mm F1.4 DG DN DIAGONAL FISHEYE | Art

20mm F1.4 DG DN | Art

24mm F1.4 DG DN | Art

35mm F1.2 DG DN | Art

35mm F1.2 DG Il | Art

35mm F1.4DG DN | Art

35mm F1.4DG I | Art

50mm F1.2 DG DN | Art

50mm F1.4 DG DN | Art

85mm F1.4 DG DN | Art

105mm F2.8 DG DN MACRO | Art
135mm F1.4 DG | Art

10-18mm F2.8 DC DN | Contemporary
18-50mm F2.8 DC DN | Contemporary
16mm F1.4 DC DN | Contemporary
23mm F1.4 DC DN | Contemporary
30mm F1.4 DC DN | Contemporary
56mm F1.4 DC DN | Contemporary

16-28mm F2.8 DG DN | Contemporary

16-300mm F3.5-6.7 DC OS | Contemporary

20-200mm F3.5-6.3 DG | Contemporary

28-70mm F2.8 DG DN | Contemporary

100-400mm F5-6.3 DG DN OS | Contemporary

17mm F4 DG | Contemporary

20mm F2 DG | Contemporary

24mm F2 DG | Contemporary

24mm F3.5 DG | Contemporary
35mm F2 DG | Contemporary

45mm F2.8 DG | Contemporary
50mm F2 DG | Contemporary

65mm F2 DG | Contemporary

90mm F2.8 DG | Contemporary
60-600mm F4.5-6.3 DG DN OS | Sports
70-200mm F2.8 DG DN OS | Sports
150-600mm F5-6.3 DG DN OS | Sports
200mm F2 DG OS | Sports
300-600mm F4 DG OS | Sports

500mm F5.6 DG DN OS | Sports

42

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

L-Mount

PNy

paIn

el

iy

iy

FERIS

PEIn

pEIn

P

paIny

iy

FERIS

FERIS

FERIS

i

oI

FEXIS

PRI

paIny

i

iy

FERIS

o

I

pEIn

FEXIS

FERIS

el

FERIS

iy

/Bl

90

120

360

120

90

150

90

90

180

180

90

270

90

90

330

150

270

150

90

180

120

240

150

360

120

150

150

240

210

270

270

300

150

120

180

210

SIGMA

RAEES

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720



