

リニアフォーカス対応状況
2026年2月現在

機種	マウント	対応状況	最小回転角	最大回転角
14-24mm F2.8 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	90	720
17-40mm F1.8 DC Art	L-Mount	対応	120	720
24-70mm F2.8 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	360	720
24-70mm F2.8 DG DN II Art	L-Mount	対応	120	720
28-45mm F1.8 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	90	720
28-105mm F2.8 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	150	720
14mm F1.4 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	90	720
15mm F1.4 DG DN DIAGONAL FISHEYE Art	L-Mount	対応	90	720
20mm F1.4 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	180	720
24mm F1.4 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	180	720
35mm F1.2 DG DN Art	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
35mm F1.2 DG II Art	L-Mount	対応	90	720
35mm F1.4 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	270	720
35mm F1.4 DG II Art	L-Mount	対応	90	720
50mm F1.2 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	90	720
50mm F1.4 DG DN Art	L-Mount	対応	330	720
85mm F1.4 DG DN Art	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
105mm F2.8 DG DN MACRO Art	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
135mm F1.4 DG Art	L-Mount	対応	150	720
10-18mm F2.8 DC DN Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	270	720
18-50mm F2.8 DC DN Contemporary	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
16mm F1.4 DC DN Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	150	720
23mm F1.4 DC DN Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	90	720
30mm F1.4 DC DN Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	180	720
56mm F1.4 DC DN Contemporary	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
16-28mm F2.8 DG DN Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	120	720
16-300mm F3.5-6.7 DC OS Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	240	720
20-200mm F3.5-6.3 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	150	720
28-70mm F2.8 DG DN Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	360	720
100-400mm F5.6-6.3 DG DN OS Contemporary	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
17mm F4 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	120	720
20mm F2 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	150	720
24mm F2 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	150	720
24mm F3.5 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	240	720
35mm F2 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	210	720
45mm F2.8 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	270	720
50mm F2 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	270	720
65mm F2 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	対応	300	720
90mm F2.8 DG Contemporary	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
60-600mm F4.5-6.3 DG DN OS Sports	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
70-200mm F2.8 DG DN OS Sports	L-Mount	対応	150	720
150-600mm F5.6-6.3 DG DN OS Sports	L-Mount	非対応	-	-
200mm F2 DG OS Sports	L-Mount	対応	120	720
300-600mm F4 DG OS Sports	L-Mount	対応	180	720
500mm F5.6 DG DN OS Sports	L-Mount	対応	210	720